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Ship To:
EJ station General Trading FZC
c/o Adil Riaz
SAIF - ZONE ADDRESS:
250 M2 Warehouse A2-40

Fax:
Phone:

Email:

Sold To:
Elie & Jean General Trading L.L.C
Unit Nos. S-10, S-11, Jumairah Bay Tower 
X2Cluster X Jumeirah Lakes Towers
PO BOX: 215820

Fax: +971 4 4470 291
Elieg@ejhair.com

Phone: +971 4 4470 290

Email:

Ship Date: 02/02/2024 F.O.B.: Origin

Ship Via: Warehouse Pickup

Line Part Number/Description Shipped Qty

Sales Order: 2402778 Your PO:

1 22P15 / 16oz/475ml Prof. Ionic Cleanser 60.00 EA

2 22P06A / 34oz/1L Acai Original Solution w/ Pump, Dosage 
Cup, SDS

120.00 EA

3 22R01C / 12oz/350ml Acai Anti-Frizz Shampoo 900.00 EA

4 11R03 / 8oz/240ml Acai Smoothing Serum 144.00 EA

5 11R04 / 8oz/240ml  Acai Deep Cond. Masque 144.00 EA

6 22R15 / 12oz/350ml  Volume Shampoo 252.00 EA

7 22R16 / 12oz/350ml Volume Conditioner 252.00 EA

8 22R10 / 3.3oz/100ml Acai Brazilian Dry Oil 48.00 EA

9 22R14 / 3.4oz/100ml Ionic Bonding Spray 252.00 EA

10 BB3200 / b3 17oz/500ml Bond Builder 48.00 EA

11 BB3300 / b3 6oz/180ml Color Protect Reconstr. Treatment 48.00 EA

12 22P15 / 16oz/475ml Prof. Ionic Cleanser 12.00 EA

13 22P06A / 34oz/1L Acai Original Solution w/ Pump, Dosage 
Cup, SDS

24.00 EA

14 22R01C / 12oz/350ml Acai Anti-Frizz Shampoo 300.00 EA

15 11R03 / 8oz/240ml Acai Smoothing Serum 48.00 EA

16 11R04 / 8oz/240ml  Acai Deep Cond. Masque 48.00 EA

17 22R15 / 12oz/350ml  Volume Shampoo 84.00 EA

18 22R16 / 12oz/350ml Volume Conditioner 84.00 EA

19 22R10 / 3.3oz/100ml Acai Brazilian Dry Oil 12.00 EA

2 PALLETS
267 CTNS
40"X48"X68"IN
40"X48"X69"IN

TOTAL WEIGHT 3,130 LBS (1,420 KGS)
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20 22R14 / 3.4oz/100ml Ionic Bonding Spray 84.00 EA

21 BB3200 / b3 17oz/500ml Bond Builder 12.00 EA

22 BB3300 / b3 6oz/180ml Color Protect Reconstr. Treatment 12.00 EA

23 11M29 / Brazilian Blowout Retail Bags 200.00 EA

24 11M62 / BB 4 Pk Hair Clips 100.00 EA

25 11M64 / BB Silicon Mat 100.00 EA

26 11M65 / BB Solution Bowl 100.00 EA

27 11M71 / BB Protective Eyeglasses 100.00 EA

28 11M47 / 2 3/8" Comb/Brush Applicator 200.00 EA

2 PALLETS
267 CTNS
40"X48"X68"IN
40"X48"X69"IN

TOTAL WEIGHT 3,130 LBS (1,420 KGS)
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